
 
Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Whitley Bay Beaumont Park
Earsdon Front Street - Church Way
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Holystone Park
Holystone Whitley Road - St Bedes Walk
Benton Whitley Road - Asda
Hadrian Lodge Wiltshire Drive-Farndale
Wallsend Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens
Heaton Stephenson Road-Chillingham Road
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

51A
--
--
--
--
--

0635
0638
0641
0646
0651
0655
0705

51
0647
0649
0659
0707
0710

--
0718
0721
0726
0731
0735
0745

51A
--
--
--
--
--

0745
0748
0753
0758
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0810
0823

51
0747
0749
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0807
0810

--
0823
0828
0833
0839
0845
0900

51A 51 51A 51A
--

Then
at
these
mins

02 --

past
each
hour
until

1602
-- 04 -- 1604
-- 14 -- 1614
-- 22 -- 1622
-- 25 -- 1625

0900 -- 00 --
0903 33 03 1633
0906 36 06 1636
0911 41 11 1641
0916 46 16 1646
0920 50 20 1650
0930 00 30 1700

51A
--
--
--
--
--

1705
1708
1711
1716
1721
1725
1735

51
1712
1714
1724
1732
1735

--
1743
1746
1751
1756
1800
1810

51A
--
--
--
--
--

1810
1813
1816
1821
1826
1830
1840

51
1809
1811
1820
1828
1831
1838
1840
1843
1847
1852
1856
1905

51 51 51
1909

Then
at
these
mins

09

past
each
hour
until

2209
1911 11 2211
1920 20 2220
1928 28 2228
1931 31 2231
1938 38 2238
1940 40 2240
1943 43 2243
1947 47 2247
1952 52 2252
1956 56 2256
2005 05 2305

51
2309
2311
2320
2328
2331
2338
2340
2343
2347
2352
2356
0005

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Heaton Coast Road-Benton Road
Hadrian Lodge Coast Road-Station Road Slip Road
Hadrian Lodge Wiltshire Drive-Farndale
Benton Whitley Road - Asda
Whitley Road - Holystone Drive
Holystone Park
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Earsdon Garden Terrace
Whitley Bay Beaumont Park
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Oxford Street
Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro

51
0644
0654
0658
0703
0708
0710

--
0718
0721
0729

--
0739
0742

51A
0714
0724
0728
0733
0738
0740
0743

--
--
--
--
--
--

51
0754
0804
0808
0813
0818
0820

--
0828
0831
0839

--
0849
0852

51A 51 51A 51A
0829

Then
at
these
mins

59 29

past
each
hour
until

1459
0839 09 39 1509
0843 13 43 1513
0848 18 48 1518
0853 23 53 1523
0855 25 55 1525
0858 -- 58 --

-- 33 -- 1533
-- 36 -- 1536
-- 44 -- 1544
-- -- -- --
-- 54 -- 1554
-- 57 -- 1557

51A
1529
1539
1543
1548
1553
1555
1558

--
--
--
--
--
--

51
1559
1609
1613
1618
1623
1625

--
1638
1641
1649

--
1659
1702

51A
1629
1642
1648
1653
1658
1700
1703

--
--
--
--
--
--

51
1704
1717
1723
1728
1733
1735

--
1743
1746
1754

--
1804
1807

51A
1734
1747
1753
1758
1803
1805
1808

--
--
--
--
--
--

51
1809
1819
1823
1828
1833
1835

--
1843
1846
1854

--
1904
1907

51A
1844
1854
1858
1903
1908
1910
1913

--
--
--
--
--
--

51
1910
1919
1923
1928
1932
1934
1938
1945
1947
1955

--
2004
2007

51
2010
2019
2023
2028
2032
2034
2038
2045
2047
2055

--
2104
2107

51
2110
2119
2123
2128
2132
2134
2138
2145
2147
2155

--
2204
2207

51
2210
2219
2223
2228
2232
2234
2238
2245
2247
2255

--
2304
2307

51
2310
2319
2323
2328
2332
2334
2338
2345
2347
2355
0004

--
--

 
Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Whitley Bay Beaumont Park
Earsdon Front Street - Church Way
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Holystone Park
Holystone Whitley Road - St Bedes Walk
Benton Whitley Road - Asda
Hadrian Lodge Wiltshire Drive-Farndale
Wallsend Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens
Heaton Stephenson Road-Chillingham Road
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

51A
--
--
--
--
--

0750
0753
0756
0801
0806
0810
0820

51
0752
0754
0804
0812
0815

--
0823
0826
0831
0836
0840
0850

51A
--
--
--
--
--

0855
0858
0901
0906
0911
0915
0925

51 51A 51 51
0902

Then
at
these
mins

-- 02

past
each
hour
until

--
0904 -- 04 --
0914 -- 14 --
0922 -- 22 --
0925 -- 25 --

-- 00 -- 1800
0933 03 33 1803
0936 06 36 1806
0941 11 41 1811
0946 16 46 1816
0950 20 50 1820
1000 30 00 1830

51
1809
1811
1820
1828
1831
1838
1840
1843
1847
1852
1856
1905

51 51 51
1909

Then
at
these
mins

09

past
each
hour
until

2209
1911 11 2211
1920 20 2220
1928 28 2228
1931 31 2231
1938 38 2238
1940 40 2240
1943 43 2243
1947 47 2247
1952 52 2252
1956 56 2256
2005 05 2305

51
2309
2311
2320
2328
2331
2338
2340
2343
2347
2352
2356
0005

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Heaton Coast Road-Benton Road
Hadrian Lodge Coast Road-Station Road Slip Road
Hadrian Lodge Wiltshire Drive-Farndale
Benton Whitley Road - Asda
Whitley Road - Holystone Drive
Holystone Park
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Earsdon Garden Terrace
Whitley Bay Beaumont Park
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Oxford Street
Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro

51
0754
0804
0808
0813
0818
0820

--
0828
0831
0839

--
0849
0852

51A
0824
0834
0838
0843
0848
0850
0853

--
--
--
--
--
--

51 51A 51 51
0859

Then
at
these
mins

29 59

past
each
hour
until

1729
0909 39 09 1739
0913 43 13 1743
0918 48 18 1748
0923 53 23 1753
0925 55 25 1755

-- 58 -- 1758
0933 -- 33 --
0936 -- 36 --
0944 -- 44 --

-- -- -- --
0954 -- 54 --
0957 -- 57 --

51
1804
1814
1818
1823
1828
1830

--
1838
1841
1849

--
1859
1902

51A
1834
1844
1848
1853
1858
1900
1903

--
--
--
--
--
--

51
1910
1919
1923
1928
1932
1934
1938
1945
1947
1955

--
2004
2007

51
2010
2019
2023
2028
2032
2034
2038
2045
2047
2055

--
2104
2107

51
2110
2119
2123
2128
2132
2134
2138
2145
2147
2155

--
2204
2207

51
2210
2219
2223
2228
2232
2234
2238
2245
2247
2255

--
2304
2307

51
2310
2319
2323
2328
2332
2334
2338
2345
2347
2355
0004

--
--

51/51A Newcastle to Whitley Bay

via Holystone - Valid from Sunday, September 4, 2022 to Sunday, December 25, 2022

Monday to Friday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro

Saturday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro



 
Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Whitley Bay Beaumont Park
Earsdon Front Street - Church Way
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Holystone Park
Holystone Whitley Road - St Bedes Walk
Benton Whitley Road - Asda
Hadrian Lodge Wiltshire Drive-Farndale
Wallsend Coast Road-Devonshire Gardens
Heaton Stephenson Road-Chillingham Road
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

51
0909
0911
0920
0928
0931
0938
0940
0943
0947
0952
0956
1005

51 51 51
1009

Then
at
these
mins

09

past
each
hour
until

2209
1011 11 2211
1020 20 2220
1028 28 2228
1031 31 2231
1038 38 2238
1040 40 2240
1043 43 2243
1047 47 2247
1052 52 2252
1056 56 2256
1105 05 2305

51
2309
2311
2320
2328
2331
2338
2340
2343
2347
2352
2356
0005

 
Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station
Heaton Coast Road-Benton Road
Hadrian Lodge Coast Road-Station Road Slip Road
Hadrian Lodge Wiltshire Drive-Farndale
Benton Whitley Road - Asda
Whitley Road - Holystone Drive
Holystone Park
Park Lane - Shiremoor Metro
Earsdon Garden Terrace
Whitley Bay Beaumont Park
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Clifton Terrace
Whitley Bay Whitley Road-Oxford Street
Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro

51
0910
0919
0923
0928
0932
0934
0938
0945
0947
0955

--
1004
1007

51 51 51
1010

Then
at
these
mins

10

past
each
hour
until

2210
1019 19 2219
1023 23 2223
1028 28 2228
1032 32 2232
1034 34 2234
1038 38 2238
1045 45 2245
1047 47 2247
1055 55 2255

-- -- --
1104 04 2304
1107 07 2307

51
2310
2319
2323
2328
2332
2334
2338
2345
2347
2355
0004

--
--

Sunday - Newcastle upon Tyne Haymarket Bus Station

Sunday - Whitley Bay Station Square - Metro
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